■外形寸法　Dimensions
HIGH RESISTANCE
GS 高電圧高抵抗値厚膜抵抗器
High Voltage High Resistance Thick Film Resistors
■構造図　Construction
■定格　Ratings
外装色：茶　Coating color：Brown
表示：文字表示　Marking：Alphanumeric

circuits.
 ● �High voltage dividing resistors.
■品名構成　Type Designation
　例　Example
L
① ② ③ ④
⑤
⑥
φ
d
D
①　絶縁塗装 Insulation coating ④　電極キャップ Electrode cap
②　トリミングライン Trimming line ⑤　リード線 Lead wire
③　セラミック Ceramic core ⑥　抵抗皮膜 Resistive film
定格周囲温度 Rated Ambient Temperature :＋25℃
使用温度範囲 Operating Temperature Range :−55℃〜＋125℃
定格電圧は   定格電力×公称抵抗値による算出値、又は表中の最高使用電圧のいずれか小さい値が定格電圧となります。
Rated voltage＝   Power Rating×Resistance value or Max. working voltage, whichever is lower.√￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣
√￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣
高
電
圧
用
抵
抗
器
Hig
h V
olt
age
 Ty
pe
Re
sis
tor
s
本カタログに掲載の仕様は予告なく変更する場合があります。ご注文およびご使用前に納入仕様書で内容をご確認ください。	 Oct. 2011
車載機器、医療機器、航空機器など人命に関わったり、あるいは甚大な損害を引き起こす可能性のある機器へのご使用を検討される場合には、必ず事前にご相談ください。
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
Contact our sales representatives before you use our products for applications including automotives, medical equipment and aerospace equipment.
Malfunction or failure of the products in such applications may cause loss of human life or serious damage.	 www.koanet.co.jp
EU
RoHS
環境負荷物質含有についてEU-RoHS以外の物質に対するご要求がある場合にはお問合せください。
フォーミング及びGS1/4・GS1/2のテーピング品については、カスタム対応させていただきますので、個別にお問い合せください。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance specified
by EU-RoHS.
Custom forming for all of items and custom taping for GS1/4・GS1/2 are available on request.
形　名
Type
寸法  Dimensions（mm）  Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L D d（Nominal） ℓ
GS 1/4     6.3±1.0 2.3±0.5 0.65
38±3
    320
GS 1/2     9.5±1.0 3.5±0.6 0.80     590
GS 1   15.0±1.5 4.5±1.0  1,230
GS 2   24.0±1.5
7.9±1.0 1.00
 4,190
GS 3   52.0±2.0  7,750
GS 5   76.0±2.0 10,790
GS 7   97.0±3.0 13,350
GS 10 117.0±3.0 16,180
GS 12 137.0±3.0 18,440
GS 1/2 L C 106 J
品　種
Product